2010 SINGLETON 5M/10M
ATLANTA TRACK CLUB
TUCKER, GA
SEPTEMBER 11, 2010

wrxxkr FEMALE OVERALL RESULTS FOR 5M #kessk

Place Bib # Name Age City State Clock Time D-Tag Time
1 3288 ELIZABETH LOSKEN 37  ATLANTA 32:43 32:41

s MALE OVERALL RESULTS FOR 5M e

Place Bib # Name Age City State Clock Time D-Tag Time
1 3478 ROGER HAGUES 26 26:49 26:49

Frxekir FEEMALE MASTERS RESULTS FOR 5M ##ksk

Place Bib # Name Age City State Clock Time D-Tag Time
1 3425 EILEEN TORRES 40 ATLANTA 33:10 33:09

wrxxiik MALE MASTERS RESULTS FOR 5M ik

Place Bib # Name Age City State Clock Time D-Tag Time
1 3464  KEN YOUNGERS 54  DECATUR 28:20 28:20

***)\'******FEMALE AGE GROUP 1 - 14**********

Place Bib # Name Age City State Clock Time D-Tag Time
1 3276 KALEIGH LEAVELL 13 ACWORTH 38:07 38:01
2 3207 CHARLOTTE FOLINUS 12 ATLANTA 41:43 41:35
3 3399 MARIE SMITH 14  STONE MOUNTAIN 1:00:26 1:00:25

**********MA L E A G E G RO U P . 1 - 14**********

Place Bib # Name Age City State Clock Time D-Tag Time
1 3260 RYAN KELLY 13 ATLANTA 35:09 35:08
2 3484 PEYTON ADKINS 14 40:19 40:14
3 3340 LIAM NUGENT 12 MILTON 1:11:00 1:10:36

**********FEMALE AGE GROUP 15 - 19**********

Place Bib # Name Age City State Clock Time D-Tag Time

**********MALE AGE GROUP: 15 - 19**********
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Bib #
3395
3293

Bib #
3171
3412
3222
3251
3405
3164
3455
3427
3136
3486
3415

Bib #
3292

Bib #
3370
3407
3376
3483
3268
3333
3493
3487
3479
3173
3461
3254
3383
3429
3167
3332
3417
3389

Name Age City State Clock Time
CHARLES SMITH 16  STONE MOUNTAIN 42:49
TIM LUPCKE 17 SMYRNA 46:16
**********FEMALE AGE GROUP 20 - 24**********
Name Age City State Clock Time
BETH CLEARY 20  ATLANTA 37:40
ALISON SULLIVAN 24  ATLANTA 41:44
MEGHANN GRIFFIN 24  ATLANTA 43:12
KRIS JACKSON 23  ATLANTA 43:13
WAFA SOOFI 24  ATLANTA 47:21
CLAIR CARTER 21  ATLANTA 50:00
APRIL WILLIS 24  ATLANTA 51:45
MARISSA TRENKLE 23  ATLANTA 55:19
KIRSTEN BANDYOPADHYAY 21  ATLANTA 1:06:05
MOORE KATIE 23 1:05:38
HILLARY SUPERAK 23  ATLANTA 1:11:10
**********MALE AGE GROUP 20 - 24**********
Name Age City State Clock Time D-Tag Time
PAUL LUPCKE 20 SMYRNA 39:21 39:16
**********FEMALE AGE GROUP 25 - 29**********

Name Age City State Clock Time
RACHEL ROCKWELL 26  ATLANTA 38:20
MEGAN SPENCE 26  ATLANTA 42:54
DIANA RUTH 29  ALPHARETTA 44:06
KATE MYERS 27 49:54
ERICA KNIGHT 26  ATLANTA 51:32
ANNETTE NEUMAN 27  ATLANTA 52:25
CARA MOSLEY 28 52:26
ALDERSON KAWANNA 27 52:44
MONICA SEILER 26 53:19
JENNIFER COLLINS 29  ATLANTA 54:37
YUN MI YI 26  DULUTH 55:04
ELIZABETH JACOBS 28  ATLANTA 55:49
KRISTA SCHMIDT 27  ATLANTA 56:41
RAELEEN TRUJILLO 29  ATLANTA 58:38
AMBER CHELLIS-OMEDO 29  ATLANTA 59:26
RENATA NERI 29  ATLANTA 59:25
SARA TALTON 28  ATLANTA 1:09:29
BRANDY SHANNON 29  ATLANTA 1:05:03

**********MALE AGE GROUP. 25 - 29**********

D-Tag Time

42:43
46:11

D-Tag Time
37:20
41:31
43:01
43:02
47:03
49:40
51:38
55:11
59:14

1:05:30
1:10:47

D-Tag Time
38:14
42:38
43:53
49:36
51:26
52:14
52:14
52:40
52:53
54:27
54:53
55:35
56:33
58:01
58:59
59:01

1:06:13



Place Bib # Name Age City State Clock Time D-Tag Time
1 3402  CAIO SOARES 27  STOCKBRIDGE 28:27 28:26
2 3365 SHANE RAMSEY 29 DECATUR 34:06 34:02
3 3269 RYAN KNIGHT 27  ATLANTA 37:13 37:08
4 3433  WES TURNER 29  ATLANTA 37:13 37:08
5 3445  CHRIS WELLS 27  PEACHTREE CITY 39:24 39:22
6 3229 DAVID HARRIS 29  TUCKER 41:27 41:24
7 3341  CHRISTOPHER OCTA 25  ATLANTA 41:29 41:26
8 3151 COREY BROWNELL 25  ATLANTA 44:10 43:57
9 3209 DANIEL FOX 26  ATLANTA 44:47 44:41

10 3359 PATRICK POTTHAST 27  ALPHARETTA 45:51 45:24
11 3257  CHRIS JONES 29  ATLANTA 46:00 45:32
12 3380 STEVE SAUSSY 26  ATLANTA 49:12 48:47
13 3353  MICHAEL PERLIN 28  ALPHARETTA 55:26 55:00
14 3420 DARRYL THARPE 28  GRIFFIN 56:59 56:32
15 3320  JULIAN MINNIFIELD 25  EAST POINT 56:55 56:36
16 3497  SCOTT LAW 29 1:08:58 1:08:36
**********FEMALE AGE GROUP 30 - 34**********

Place Bib # Name Age City State Clock Time D-Tag Time
1 3161 MARIANA CAMARILLO 34  ATLANTA 36:39 36:32
2 3373 KELLI ROSENTHAL 30 DECATUR 41:51 41:43
3 3197 ELISABETH DIRIENZO 33 DECATUR 45:38 45:28
4 3233  JENNIFER HEUVELMAN 33  ATLANTA 47:25 47:14
5 3436  CECILE VAN STEENBERGE 34  ATLANTA 47:41 47:31
6 3163 LAURA CARROLL 33  ATLANTA 48:09 47:53
7 3356 LAUREN PHILLIPS 33 NORCROSS 48:20 48:08
8 3301 SOPHENE MARSHALL 30  ATLANTA 49:20 48:47
9 3235 MARTINI HICKS 33 DECATUR 50:32 50:07

10 3421  SUNNI THOMPSON 34  ATLANTA 50:38 50:23
11 3134  DEKEELY ATKINS 31  ATLANTA 51:31 51:22
12 3127  AMANDA ALFORD 31  ATLANTA 52:17 52:00
13 3492  JESSICA OWENSBY-SANDIF 30 54:58 54:44
14 3185 RENEE DAVIES 34  ATLANTA 56:03 55:35
15 3132  SUZANNE ARMOR 31  ATLANTA 56:32 55:52
16 3212  CAYLEE FRENCH 31 TUCKER 56:24 56:04
17 3228 ERIN HARPER 30 ATLANTA 56:27 56:19
18 3154  JENNIFER BUSEICK 33  ATLANTA 57:14 56:41
19 3428  ELICIA TRUJILLO 30 ATLANTA 58:38 58:02
20 3315 ERIN MILLER 34  ATLANTA 58:21 58:10
21 3391 REBEKAH SHELNUTT 30 CANTON 59:37 59:22
22 3192  STEPHANIE DELONG 34  ATLANTA 1:04:48 1:04:19
23 3201 SARA EDWARDS 33  ATLANTA 1:10:09 1:09:49
**********MALE AGE GROUP 30 - 34**********
Place Bib # Name Age City State Clock Time D-Tag Time

1 3144 STEVEN BOTHE 34 NEWNAN 30:33 30:31
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3128
3141
3142
3158
3322
3443
3482
3344
3331
3364
3152
3160
3190
3131
3137
3172
3491
3460
3350
3387

Bib #
3214
3450
3196
3473
3221
3457
3434
3369
3224
3178
3255
3329
3181
3347
3215
3336
3133
3281
3432
3296
3348
3156
3337

STEWART ALFORD 34  ATLANTA 31:08

MARTIN BETT 33 DECATUR 35:10
CHRISTIAN BLUE 31 SANDY SPRINGS 38:05
MATT CALLAWAY 31 MABLETON 38:14
PHIL MOBLEY 32 LILBURN 39:00
JEFF WATKINS 33 MARIETTA 39:32
TRENT MYERS 31 45:10
JAMES PARK 30 DULUTH 45:14
WENDY MYERS 31  ATLANTA 45:51
TROY QUEREC 32 DECATUR 47:16
JARED BRUFF 30 ATLANTA 47:35
ALEJANDRO CAMARILLO 34  ATLANTA 48:34
NATHAN DEASY 32  ATLANTA 53:15
CHRIS ARMOR 33  ATLANTA 53:37
RAJ BANDYOPADHYAY 31 ATLANTA 1:00:32
JEFFREY COLLINS 31  ATLANTA 54:36
PHILLIP SANDIFER 30 54:56
TONY YEUNG 32 ATLANTA 58:25
SARAT PATHAK 34 SNELLVILLE 1:06:38
MATT SERAFIN 32 ATLANTA 44:36

**********FEMALE AGE GROUP 35 - 39**********

Name Age City State Clock Time
KIM FULLER 38 DUNWOODY 37:19
KATHY WIEGAND 36 TUCKER 37:32
PATRISIA DIAZ 39 ATLANTA 41:58
SCHONIE HAMILTON 36 43:33
ERICA GODBEY 35 LAWRENCEVILLE 46:37
JENNIFER WOHL 39 MARIETTA 51:30
DIANA VALK 35 DECATUR 51:37
SREBRENKA ROBIC 35 DECATUR 52:20
REGINE HAARDOERFER 38 ROSWELL 53:11
KENYA CRIBB 35 LITHONIA 53:41
KARLI JAMES 39 SUWANEE 55:40
MARY MULLINS 37 ATLANTA 55:48
SONJI DADE 36 ATLANTA 56:06
DONNA PARRISH 39 DOUGLASVILLE 57:56
COURTNEY GARVIN 37 ATLANTA 58:23
MICHELLE NOGIN 37 DUNWOODY 59:01
ODUN AROWOLO 38 ATLANTA 59:00
ERICA LEYDIC 39 ATLANTA 59:26
MICHELLE TURNER 36 ALPHARETTA 1:01:49
LAVANNA MACK 38 ALPHARETTA 1:03:00
BELA PATHAK 38 SNELLVILLE 1:12:55
CHERYL CALDWELL 36 MABLETON 1:16:23
JESSICA NORMAN 35 MONROE 1:21:23

**********MALE AGE GROUP. 35 - 39**********

31:06
35:09
37:54
38:11
38:56
39:29
44:51
45:04
45:36
46:56
47:12
48:27
52:51
52:56
53:40
54:27
54:42
58:14
1.06:17

D-Tag Time
37:15
37:29
41:50
43:23
46:32
51:15
51:16
51:52
53:01
53:13
54:12
55:34
55:47
57:26
58:12
58:27
58:49
59:05

1:01:40
1:02:39
1:12:33
1:15:51
1:20:49
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3426
3148
3394
3411
3381
3403
3351
3453
3213
3234
3363
3177
3166
3138
3186
3126
3488

Bib

3299
3199
3169
3243

3200

3352
3205
3220
3317
3366
3225
3232

3305

3463

3287
3179
3396
3489
3210
3314
3180
3153

Name

AARON TOTTEN-LANCAST
VICTOR BREEDVELD
DEREK SKOUSEN
RUSSELL STEWART
JEROME SCALES
DANIEL SOLAMMON
BRYAN PAYNE

JOSH WILLIAMS

BEN FRIEDMAN

JIM HEUVELMAN
GLENN PRUDHOMME
CHRIS CRAWFORD
ROB CHEE
JONATHAN BARTLETT
WESLEY DAVIES
ALEX AGLE

FRANK PRICE

Age
35
37
36
36
39
36
36
35
37
35
38
37
36
35
37
35
39

City
HAMILTON
ATLANTA
DULUTH
MCDONOUGH
MCDONOUGH
ATLANTA
ATLANTA
ATLANTA
ATLANTA
ATLANTA
JOHNS CREEK
LITHONIA
ATLANTA
DECATUR
ATLANTA
ATLANTA

State

**********F E MA L E A G E G RO U P 40 - 44**********

Name

JACKIE MARKS
KELLI DUMBACHER
TERI CHIONG
JODY HUDMON

KELLY DWYER

TRACI PEEVY
CONNIE FISH

LAURA GOBER

GERI MILLER
CYNITHEA REEDER
ROLF HAARDOERFER
MARY HEMENWAY

KEYAWONDA
MCDONALD

STEPHANIE YOUNG

ANDREA LOCKHART
RUBI CRICHLOW
DONNA SMITH

CAPLES KAYLA
KIMBERLY FRANKLIN
ERIKA MILLER
VICTORIA CUNNINGHAM
FELICIA BRYANT

Age

42
44
42
41

44

40
40
42
44
40
42
41

40

41

40
40
40
40
41
41
41
42

City
LILBURN
ATLANTA
MARIETTA

ROSWELL

STONE
MOUNTAIN

WOODSTOCK
ATLANTA
PENDERGRASS
DECATUR
SMYRNA
ROSWELL
TUCKER

ATLANTA

STONE
MOUNTAIN

ACWORTH
MARIETTA
LOVEJOY

SMYRNA
ATLANTA
TUCKER
DOUGLASVILLE

State

**********MA L E AG E G RO U P 40 - 44**********

Clock Time
27:18
28:07
32:33
32:48
36:35
38:18
41:22
43:51
44:05
45:14
45:56
51:33
51:52
54:43
56:03
57:52

1:00:43

Clock
Time
37:18
39:33
40:38
45:10

46:57

47:09
48:21
49:41
51:33
52:58
53:11
55:58

56:15

56:47

57:26
57:47
58:34
1.03:16
1:04:40
1.09:36
1:13:11
1:21:26

D-Tag Time
27:17
28:10
32:33
32:47
36:27
37:38
41:15
43:46
43:56
45:02
45:42
51:13
51:34
54:23
55:35
57:27

1:00:39

D-Tag

Time
37:10
39:30
40:30
45:02

46:43

46:57
48:03
49:25
51:28
52:34
53.01
55:33

55:56

56:25

57:18
57:37
58:11
1:03:11
1:04:17
1:09:12
1:12:44
1:21:03
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Bib #
3430
3311
3140
3226
3218
3468
3198
3274
3300
3372
3475
3194
3362
3494
3413
3219
3490
3456
3295
3241
3130
3252
3247
3371
3282

Bib #
3202
3480
3309
3470
3145
32901
3416
3345
3496
3452
3191
3135

Bib #
3277
3485
3465

Name Age City State Clock Time
MITSUHIRO TSUCHIDA 40  JOHNS CREEK 30:32
NICK MEYER 43  ATLANTA 32:51
MYLES BESKIND 44 ATLANTA 32:53
CRAIG HACKLANDER 40 PEACHTREE CITY 33:40
JAMES GILMORE 40  ATLANTA 35:45
DUANE FOREST 42 35:53
DREW DUMBACHER 44  ATLANTA 35:58
TOM LAPORTE 42  WOODSTOCK 37:06
KRISTIAN MARKS 42  LILBURN 37:18
KENNETH ROEBUCK 42 LAWRENCEVILLE 38:08
GLEN DENNIS 43 38:39
JOHN DERUSSY 40  ATLANTA 39:09
DARYL PRIDGEON 42  MARIETTA 41:01
STEVE BELLO 41 41:26
JAMES R. SUMMER I 43  ATLANTA 42:39
JEFFREY GIVEN 40 LAWRENCEVILLE 43:15
WILLIAM DARLING 42 44:38
RAND WISE 43  DECATUR 44:58
JASON MACDONALD 43  ATLANTA 45:30
GLENN HOWELL 41  LILBURN 45:54
CHRIS ANGLIN 40 LITHONIA 45:58
MIKE JACKSON 44  SUGAR HILL 48:54
JOHN INNISS 41  FAIRBURN 50:32
OMAR RODRIGUEZ 43 LAWRENCEVILLE 52:48
PETER LIEN 42 DECATUR 58:04
**********FEMALE AGE GROUP 45 - 49**********
Name Age City State Clock Time
PAULA ERIKSEN 48  ATLANT 45:02
TINA KLEIN 45 50:12
BRIGGS MCMILLAN 49  ATLANTA 53:31
KAREN HAFT 48 53:29
CATHERINE BOWMAN 49  SANDY SPRINGS 54:25
DENICE LUPCKE 49  SMYRNA 54:46
CLAUDIA TAFURT 45  LAWRENCEVILLE 55:55
JODIE PARKER 46  DECATUR 56:59
RACHEL DUDLEY 45 58:49
CYNDI WILLIAMS 49  ATLANTA 1:02:27
LISA DEGRACE 47  TUCKER 1:03:51
JILL BALTIMORE 45  FAIRBURN 1:09:49
**********MALE AGE GROUP 45 - 49**********
Name Age City State Clock Time
MARK LEAVELL 45  ACWORTH 31:38
ADKINS CHRIS 47 34:08
BILL ZERRESSEN 47  DOUGLASVILLE 34:34

D-Tag Time
30:30
32:50
32:50
33:39
35:43
35:49
35:54
36:54
37:10
38:02
38:35
39:.01
40:52
41:12
42:33
43:05
44:24
44:53
45:08
45:21
45:24
48:37
50:07
52:35
57:54

D-Tag Time
44:53
50:05
53:10
53:19
54:09
54:27
55:27
56:40
58:22

1.02:17
1:03:25
1:09:21

D-Tag Time
31:37
34:03
34:32



© 00 N O O b

10
11
12
13
14
15

3
Q
[}
© O ~NO U ANWNPRO

o
= o

3
S
© 0N U A WNROD

e e s el =
o gD wNRFE O

3261
3342
3401
3162
3321
3223
3227
3294
3335
3290
3392
3339

Bib #
3471
3346
3267
3467
3143
3244
3469
3454
3459
3330
3238

Bib #
3495
3334
3155
3435
3375
3477
3404
3338
3147
3441
3304
3278
3386
3242
3150
3275

TIMOTHY KELLY 49 ATLANTA 36:07
RANDOLPH ORY 48 ATLANTA 37:37
KURT SMITHBERGER 47 DUNWOODY 38:23
GREG CANTER a7 CUMMING 42:10
TIMOTHY MITCHELL 45 DUNWOODY 42:58
RANDALL GUYTON 47 ATLANTA 43:31
MILTON HALL 49 CONYERS 44:20
STEVE LUTHER 49 LAWRENCEVILLE 46:10
DUNG NGUYEN 45 SMYRNA 47:02
DAVID LUPCKE 47 SMYRNA 47:35
ALEX SHIAO 47 LAWRENCEVILLE 50:38
JACK NUGENT 45 MILTON 1:11:01

**********FEMALE AGE GROUP 50 - 54**********

Name Age City State Clock Time
VICKEY BOLLING-WIT 52 43:01
CAROL PARR 50 CONYERS 49:13
AMY KITCHENS 50 CHAMBLEE 49:40
TONI HICKS 50 49:55
LUANN BLYNN 53 ATLANTA 50:12
RAYLYNN HUGHES 54 DECATUR 51:32
KATHLEEN TOMPKINS 50 54:47
PHYLLIS WILLICH 50 CHAMBLEE 1:07:55
LILIEN YANG 50 STONE MOUNTAIN 1:15:38
CECELIA MYERS 50 DOUGLASVILLE 1:15:44
MARSHA HOLDEN 53 LITHONIA 1:32:14

**********MA L E A G E G RO U P : 50 - 54**********

Name Age City State Clock Time
ROB WHETTEN 50 29:45
MICHAEL NEWBERRY 50 LOGANVILLE 30:58
FRANKLIN BUTTERFIELD 53  ATLANTA 32:50
DJ VAN FOSSAN 52  DECATUR 34:36
ANDRZEJ RUCINSKI 54  ATLANTA 35:34
DAVID TEW 54 36:06
ERIC SOLOMON 50  SANDY SPRINGS 37:51
BRUCE NORTHROP 54  DUNWOODY 38:02
MARK BRAYMAN 51 MARIETTA 39:44
MICHAEL WARD 51 FAYETTEVILLE 41:13
ROBERT MCBRIDE 50  ATLANTA 42:19
GREGORY LEONTOVICH 53 KENNESAW 43:50
JAEGYOO SEOL 53 LILBURN 47:03
A. CAREY HUDDLESTUN 51  ATLANTA 47:43
DONALD BROWN 51  ATLANTA 1:05:35
MACK LATHROP 52  JONESBORO 1:15:24

**********FEMALE AGE GROUP: 55 - 59**********

36:06
37:35
38:19
41:59
42:36
43:21
43:45
45:54
46:46
47:15
50:22
1:10:37

D-Tag Time
42:53
49:06
49:19
49:42
49:45
51:11
54:36

1:07:32
1:15:02
1:15:11
1:31:35

D-Tag Time
29:44
30:58
32:49
34:34
35:31
36:02
37:48
37:55
39:42
40:55
42:16
43:28
46:47
47:20

1:05:12
1:15:18
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Bib #
3343
3182
3236

Bib #
3360
3216
3449
3319
3498
3323
3481
3423
3217
3139
3279
3349
3270
3183
3248
3437

Bib #
3439
3357
3318
3306
3280
3312
3259

Bib #
3476
3410
3286
3472
3193
3438
3422
3258

City State Clock Time
ATLANTA 37:45
LAWRENCEVILLE 55:37
ATLANTA 56:05

**********MALE AGE GROUP: 55 - 59**********

City State Clock Time
STONE MTN. 35:26
NEWNAN 37:55
DECATUR 41:49
DECATUR 43:56

45:01
ROSWELL 46:23

46:23
CUMMING 46:37
LAWRENCEVILLE 46:55
ATLANTA 46:56
LILBURN 51:56
LILBURN 57:40
SNELLVILLE 58:06
LAWRENCEVILLE 58:38
ATLANTA 1:04:27
ATLANTA 1:17:35

**********FEMALE AGE GROUP. 60 - 64**********

City State Clock Time
TUCKER 42:18
TUCKER 49:39
ATLANTA 50:02
DORAVILLE 51:26
LILBURN 51:56
ALPHARETTA 1.01:41
ATLANTA 1.09:39

**********MA L E A G E G RO U P : 60 - 64**********

Name Age
TERRY OZELL 57
BARBARA DAMREN 59
ROSEMARY HICKS 56
Name Age
OWEN POWELL 57
BILL GAY 56
JOHN WHITTEMORE 59
HOWARD MINDEL 58
D DALDO 56
TOM MONAGHAN 55
CAMILO DURAN 58
STEVEN TILIDETZKE 57
STEVE GEIST 55
FRANK BELLAVIA 56
JACK LEWIS 58
RAJ PATHAK 55
WILLIAM KRUSKAMP 57
CHARLES DAMREN 57
HIDETAKA TA ISHII 56
SAM VOIGE 58
Name Age
KATHIE WALKER 61
JANET PICKNEY 60
GLENDA MILLER 63
CONNIE MCKEE 61
JOYCE LEWIS 60
MARGARET MIDDIONE 63
JANET KECK 64
Name Age
POOH NEOVAKUL 60
HAL STERN 64
LARRY LIOY 61
WES WESSELY 62
CLIFF DEPASS 63
CURTIS WALKER 63
ROBERT THORNTON 61
DAVID KASRIEL 60

City State Clock Time

33:27
ATLANTA 34:40
ATLANTA 35:13
CLERMONT 36:47
SNELLVILLE 37:07
TUCKER 41:05
ATLANTA 42:00
ATLANTA 42:14

D-Tag Time
37:42
55:14
55:43

D-Tag Time
35:21
37:49
41:28
43:39
44:44
46:05
46:18
46:32
46:36
46:44
51:33
57:19
57:48
58:15

1:04:00
1:17:03

D-Tag Time
42:16

49:30

49:54

51:14

51:32
1:01:20
1.09:16

D-Tag Time
33:27
34:38
35:12
36:46
37:07
40:52
41:55
42:03
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3406
3208
3367
3384
3324
3313

Bib #
3283

Bib #
3316
3263
3266
3398
3253
3187
3245
3256

Bib #
3298
3390

Bib #
3414
3176
3462

Bib #
3354

Bib #

CHUCK SPEIGHT 64 DORAVILLE 43:22 43:09
JEFFREY FOLINUS 61  ATLANTA 47:16 47:03
BRUCE RICHARDSON 63 ATLANTA 54:54 54:43
EUGENE SCHULTE 60 SNELLVILLE 56:04 55:37
JAMES MOORE 62 LILBURN 1:06:28 1:06:09
SAM MIDDIONE 63 ALPHARETTA 2:00:06

**********FEMALE AGE GROUP 65 - 69**********

Name Age City State Clock Time D-Tag Time
CAROLE LIMONCIELLO 66 ATLANTA 47.02 46:57

**********MALE AGE GROUP. 65 - 69**********

Name Age City State Clock Time D-Tag Time
GERALD MILLER 67  ATLANTA 38:45 38:43
RONALD KEYES 68 LILBURN 45:48 45:32
DON KING 65 CANTON 46:05 46:00
LARRY SMITH 65  STONE MOUNTAIN 50:08 49:57
VERNAL JACOB 69 DOUGLASVILLE 52:47 52:30
TERRELL DAVIS 66  SANDY SPRINGS 54:49 54:24
CHARLES HUNT 69 TUCKER 56:12 55:45
JOE JENKINS 69 DECATUR 56:15 55:58

**********FEMALE AGE GROUP. 70 - 74**********

Name Age City State Clock Time D-Tag Time
MARY ANN MAHER 71 LAWRENCEVILLE 1:03:16 1:03:02
JANET SHARP 70 DECATUR 1.08:36 1.08:12

**********MA L E AG E G RO U P 70 - 74**********

Name Age City State Clock Time D-Tag Time
JAMES SUMMER JR 71 STONE MOUNTAIN 44:44 44:38
JIM COWART 72 ROSWELL 47:19 47:13
NOEL YOUNG 73 STONE MTN 1:17:35 1:17:02

**********FEMALE AGE GROUP 75 - 99**********

Name Age City State Clock Time D-Tag Time
EVA PETROLINE 77  ATLANTA 1:19:09 1:18:50

**********MALE AGE GROUP 75 - 99**********

Name Age City State Clock Time D-Tag Time



1
2
3

3419
3474
3355

CHARLES TEAGUE
BOB LOEWENTHAL
JOE PETROLINE

75
78
84

DUNWOODY
STONE MOUNTAIN
ATLANTA

51:.01
1:01:23
1:23:21

50:55
1:01:.03
1:22:45



